Gottesdienste Weltgebetstag - 1. Marz 2013

Ort:

Bludenz
Bregenz
Dornbirn
Feldkirch
Hirschegg
Hittisau
Horbranz
Lingenau
Lustenau
St. Gerold

Thiringen

Evang. Gemeinde A u. HB
Pfarrkirche Mariahilf
Pfarrzentrum St. Martin
Pfarrkirche Tisis

Pfarrkirche St. Anna
Pfarrkirche

Pfarrkirche St. Martin
Pfarrkirche

Pfarrkirche St. Peter und Paul
Probstei

Pfarrsaal

Datum

1.3.13
1.3.13
1.3.13
1.3.13
1.3.13
1.3.13
1.3.13
1.3.13
1.3.13
1.3.13

1.3.13

Uhrzeit:

19.30
19.30
19.30
19.00
20.00
19.30
19.30
20.00
19.30
20.00

19.00



